| Features |
| Applications |
Uses hot-wire type differential pressure sensor
High sensitivity at low differential pressure, low zero-point drift,  minimum measurable value as low as 1 Pa
Pressure resistance up to 1 bar, differential pressure measurement range of ±50 ... ±1500 Pa
Compact and easy to install
Includes square root function for converting measurement into air velocity
Provides analog output, optional RS-485 communication function

H2407-PMM330
3/4
| Ordering Guide |
－ －PMM
10 : ±50 / 100 Pa
20 : ±300 / 500 Pa
30 : ±1000 / 1500 Pa
Range
330 : Indoor
Installation Output
1 : 4 ... 20 mA
6 : 0 ... 10 V
N : Plastic cable gland
M : M12 connector ( 4 PIN or 5 PIN )
*M type with 2 m cable
Electrical connection
D : Display(LCD)
1 : RS-485
Optional
■ISO 9001
Project
Pressure Differential pressure : 0 ... 500 Pa / 0 ... 1000 Pa / 0 ... 10000 Pa
Measurand level or range
| Additional Option Test Report | For more detailed information please contact us.
| DIP Switch |
█ Function
1.DIP switch active / Deactivate
3~4.Switch measuring range
5.Zero switch
6.Linear / Square root, output switching
7.Filtering On / Off
1.DIP switch active / Deactivate : Set the DIP switch as On / Off
STATUS
DIP
switch 1
ON OFF
6.Linear / Square root, output switching
STATUS
DIP
switch 6
√ LINEAR
5.Zero switch
7.Filtering On / Off
STATUS
DIP
switch 5
0 ... 100 % -100 ... 100%
STATUS
DIP
switch 7
ON OFF
3~4.Switch measuring range : Upon ordering code(Unit : Pa)(Note:1)
(Other unit : Please reference pressure unit conversion table)
※Note 1 : If the user switches the measuring range by dip switch,
                      the accuracy only for reference.
ON RSN
1
ON
2 3 4 5 6 7
30050
500100
DIP
switch 3 Range(20)
1000
1500
Range(30)DIP
switch 4 Range(10)
20330 1 M D
Differential Pressure-PMM330